
Athens Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Phillips 21 8
2 Prentice-Rib 36 5

Assumption 4
Athens 2
Columbus 1
Columbus Catholic 4
Stratford 3
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Athens Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MJV

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 65 Tyler Schmidt 00:19:42.2Assumption 6:21 min/m1 <511
2 261 Josh Probst 00:20:18.2Prentice-Rib 6:32 min/m1 111
3 208 Kees Hoogland 00:20:20.3Phillips 6:33 min/m1 29
4 63 Cameran Kopaczá 00:20:57.6Assumption 6:45 min/m2 <510
5 127 Jacob Dick 00:21:29.8Columbus Catholic 6:56 min/m1 <510
6 66 Brad Strobel 00:21:33.3Assumption 6:57 min/m3 <512
7 317 Brenden Fecker 00:21:43.6Stratford 7:00 min/m1 <511
8 131 Leo Pittsley 00:21:44.6Columbus Catholic 7:00 min/m2 <512
9 125 Will Boyer 00:21:45.3Columbus Catholic 7:01 min/m3 <510
10 133 Cullen Voss 00:21:46.7Columbus 7:01 min/m1 <512
11 205 Hunter Bridge 00:21:56.8Phillips 7:04 min/m2 311
12 83 Tanner Westfall 00:22:07.3Athens 7:08 min/m1 <59
13 209 Hari Jayaprakash 00:22:07.7Phillips 7:08 min/m3 411
14 211 Steven May 00:22:11.1Phillips 7:09 min/m4 59
15 258 Judson Doman 00:22:20.7Prentice-Rib 7:12 min/m2 69
16 82 Brock Thompson 00:22:30.9Athens 7:15 min/m2 <59
17 318 Tim Wenzel 00:22:31.6Stratford 7:16 min/m2 <511
18 126 Dawson Dick 00:22:38.6Columbus Catholic 7:18 min/m4 <512
19 64 Dylan Popp 00:23:30.8Assumption 7:35 min/m4 <59
20 220 Peter Wu 00:23:31.4Phillips 7:35 min/m5 711
21 260 Colton Lake 00:23:56.1Prentice-Rib 7:43 min/m3 89
22 259 Riley Johnson 00:24:31.3Prentice-Rib 7:54 min/m4 99
23 216 Jackson Tenut 00:24:36.1Phillips 7:56 min/m6 109
24 316 Davis Dietel 00:25:26.6Stratford 8:12 min/m3 <512
25 219 Anthony Weber 00:28:21.3Phillips 9:08 min/m7 119
26 262 Oliver Robish 00:29:47.8Prentice-Rib 9:36 min/m5 129
27 215 Alex Shimkets 00:36:50.8Phillips 11:53 min/m8 >79
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Athens Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 3 208 Kees Hoogland 20:20.3 2
2 11 205 Hunter Bridge 21:56.8 3
3 13 209 Hari Jayaprakash 22:07.7 4
4 14 211 Steven May 22:11.1 5
5 20 220 Peter Wu 23:31.4 7
6 23 216 Jackson Tenut 24:36.1 10
7 25 219 Anthony Weber 28:21.3 11
8 27 215 Alex Shimkets 36:50.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice-Rib

Team Points
1 2 261 Josh Probst 20:18.2 1
2 15 258 Judson Doman 22:20.7 6
3 21 260 Colton Lake 23:56.1 8
4 22 259 Riley Johnson 24:31.3 9
5 26 262 Oliver Robish 29:47.8 12

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 1 65 Tyler Schmidt 19:42.2 <5
2 4 63 Cameran Kopaczá 20:57.6 <5
3 6 66 Brad Strobel 21:33.3 <5
4 19 64 Dylan Popp 23:30.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 12 83 Tanner Westfall 22:07.3 <5
2 16 82 Brock Thompson 22:30.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus

Team Points
1 10 133 Cullen Voss 21:46.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
1 5 127 Jacob Dick 21:29.8 <5
2 8 131 Leo Pittsley 21:44.6 <5
3 9 125 Will Boyer 21:45.3 <5
4 18 126 Dawson Dick 22:38.6 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 7 317 Brenden Fecker 21:43.6 <5
2 17 318 Tim Wenzel 22:31.6 <5
3 24 316 Davis Dietel 25:26.6 <5
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Athens Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Spencer 29 11
2 Phillips 39 11
3 Stratford 70 8
4 Athens 105 5

Assumption 3
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Athens Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 324 Gabby Leonhard 00:24:42.8Stratford 7:58 min/m1 111
2 277 McKenna Brecht 00:24:55.5Spencer 8:02 min/m1 211
3 279 Lauren Faber 00:25:26.3Spencer 8:12 min/m2 312
4 543 Christy Nutt 00:25:28.3Phillips 8:13 min/m1 411
5 282 Sydney Johnson 00:25:36.6Spencer 8:15 min/m3 510
6 68 Emily Smith 00:25:47.3Assumption 8:19 min/m1 <511
7 221 Jennie-Lynn Krauter-Doll 00:25:54.3Phillips 8:21 min/m2 69
8 67 Shelby Pierce 00:25:56.3Assumption 8:22 min/m2 <511
9 537 Megan Otto 00:26:08.5Phillips 8:25 min/m3 79
10 278 Dalaney Eichman 00:26:16.1Spencer 8:28 min/m4 89
11 330 Kylah Wenzel 00:26:33.8Stratford 8:34 min/m2 910
12 538 Emma Peterson 00:26:42.8Phillips 8:37 min/m4 1010
13 284 Leigh Sieracki 00:26:45.8Spencer 8:38 min/m5 1111
14 535 Jade Thompson 00:27:00.8Phillips 8:42 min/m5 129
15 533 Kate Lochner 00:27:04.5Phillips 8:44 min/m6 1310
16 87 Kristen Wickman 00:27:06.1Athens 8:44 min/m1 1411
17 532 Megan Klaver 00:27:06.9Phillips 8:44 min/m7 1511
18 534 Brook Pember 00:27:16.2Phillips 8:47 min/m8 >79
19 86 Kailey Schug 00:27:31.9Athens 8:52 min/m2 1612
20 280 Cinnamin Harwood 00:27:36.1Spencer 8:54 min/m6 1712
21 283 Tiffany Meinders 00:27:36.3Spencer 8:54 min/m7 1810
22 540 Helena Kliest 00:28:00.7Phillips 9:02 min/m9 >710
23 326 Maddy Pavloski 00:28:15.3Stratford 9:06 min/m3 199
24 328 Julia Schneider 00:28:21.6Stratford 9:08 min/m4 2010
25 327 Heather Pupp 00:28:23.6Stratford 9:09 min/m5 2111
26 275 Lexi Baehr 00:28:31.8Spencer 9:12 min/m8 >711
27 322 Rose Huther 00:28:47.6Stratford 9:17 min/m6 229
28 319 Sydney Boeger 00:28:55.3Stratford 9:19 min/m7 2310
29 276 Felicia Bauer 00:29:07.8Spencer 9:23 min/m9 >712
30 88 Hannah Zettler 00:29:21.1Athens 9:28 min/m3 2412
31 285 Alyssa Stoiber 00:29:31.3Spencer 9:31 min/m10 >711
32 281 Harleigh Hoefs 00:29:53.8Spencer 9:38 min/m11 >712
33 84 Megan Nowak 00:30:41.9Athens 9:54 min/m4 2511
34 69 Erin Sullivan 00:31:22.4Assumption 10:07 min/m3 <512
35 325 Sam Manecke 00:31:59.6Stratford 10:19 min/m8 >712
36 85 Kierra Penney 00:32:24.3Athens 10:27 min/m5 2611
37 546 Taylor Hill 00:33:47.5Phillips 10:54 min/m10 >711
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Athens Invitational
JV  Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 544 Naomi Angelo 00:33:48.1Phillips 10:54 min/m11 >711
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Athens Invitational
JV  Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 29, 2016

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 2 277 McKenna Brecht 24:55.5 2
2 3 279 Lauren Faber 25:26.3 3
3 5 282 Sydney Johnson 25:36.6 5
4 10 278 Dalaney Eichman 26:16.1 8
5 13 284 Leigh Sieracki 26:45.8 11
6 20 280 Cinnamin Harwood 27:36.1 17
7 21 283 Tiffany Meinders 27:36.3 18
8 26 275 Lexi Baehr 28:31.8 >7
9 29 276 Felicia Bauer 29:07.8 >7

10 31 285 Alyssa Stoiber 29:31.3 >7
11 32 281 Harleigh Hoefs 29:53.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Phillips

Team Points
1 4 543 Christy Nutt 25:28.3 4
2 7 221 Jennie-Lynn Krauter-Doll 25:54.3 6
3 9 537 Megan Otto 26:08.5 7
4 12 538 Emma Peterson 26:42.8 10
5 14 535 Jade Thompson 27:00.8 12
6 15 533 Kate Lochner 27:04.5 13
7 17 532 Megan Klaver 27:06.9 15
8 18 534 Brook Pember 27:16.2 >7
9 22 540 Helena Kliest 28:00.7 >7

10 37 546 Taylor Hill 33:47.5 >7
11 38 544 Naomi Angelo 33:48.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 1 324 Gabby Leonhard 24:42.8 1
2 11 330 Kylah Wenzel 26:33.8 9
3 23 326 Maddy Pavloski 28:15.3 19
4 24 328 Julia Schneider 28:21.6 20
5 25 327 Heather Pupp 28:23.6 21
6 27 322 Rose Huther 28:47.6 22
7 28 319 Sydney Boeger 28:55.3 23
8 35 325 Sam Manecke 31:59.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 16 87 Kristen Wickman 27:06.1 14
2 19 86 Kailey Schug 27:31.9 16
3 30 88 Hannah Zettler 29:21.1 24
4 33 84 Megan Nowak 30:41.9 25
5 36 85 Kierra Penney 32:24.3 26

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
1 6 68 Emily Smith 25:47.3 <5
2 8 67 Shelby Pierce 25:56.3 <5
3 34 69 Erin Sullivan 31:22.4 <5
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